
 

School term and holiday dates for 2023/2024 

Autumn Term dates 

 Non school days: Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 September, Monday 27 November  

 Wednesday 6 September to Friday 20 October 2023  

 Half Term: Monday 23 to Friday 3 November 2023 

 Monday 6 November to Friday 15 December 2023  

 Christmas Holidays: Monday 18 December 2023 to Thursday 4 January 2024 

Spring Term dates 

 Non school days: Friday 5 January 

 Monday 8 January to Friday 16 February 2024  

 Half Term: Monday 19 to Friday 23 February 2024 

 Monday 26 February to Thursday 28 March 2024  

 Easter Holidays: Friday 29 March to Friday 12 April 2024 

Summer Term dates 

 Non school days: Monday 15 April, Monday 6 May (BH), Monday 3 June, Friday 12 July   

 Tuesday 16 April to Friday 24 May 2024  

 Half Term: Monday 27 to Friday 31 May 2024 

 Monday 3 June to Thursday 11 July 2024  

 Summer Holiday: Friday 12 July onwards 

Autumn Holiday club runs Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November (details TBC). Please note 

that new starters in Kindergarten usually have a staggered start in September, and finish the autumn 

and summer terms the day before the rest of the school (14 December and 10 July). 


